

City of Rochester, NH
FY-2008 Paving Projects-08-09
Septmeber 13, 2007
2:30 PM

Items	Appr. Amount	Description	Brox		Pike	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item 1	50,980 sq. yd	Asphalt Reclamation	0.80	40,784.00	0.70	35,686.00
Item 2	8750 sq. yd	Cold planing of asphalt	1.65	14,437.50	1.40	12,250.00
Item 3	1350 cu. Yd	Crushed Gravel fill	22.00	29,700.00	15.50	20,925.00
Item 4	10,520 tons	Bituminous concrete full width	55.00	578,600.00	52.87	556,192.40
Item 5	50,980 sq yd.	Soil Compaction and fine grading	0.65	33,137.00	0.40	20,392.00
Item 6	265 ton	Hand paving driveway aprons	95.00	25,175.00	60.00	15,900.00
Item 7	97000LF	Pavement striping	0.08	7,760.00	0.08	7,760.00
Item 8	40 sq. ft.	Pavement Markings	10.00	400.00	2.00	80.00
Item 9	450 cu Yd.	Gravel shoulders	25.00	11,250.00	35.50	15,975.00
Item 10	2610LF	Saw cut pavement	1.50	3,915.00	1.00	2,610.00
Item 11	17 ea.	Mobilization	1,800.00	30,600.00	1,250.00	21,250.00
Item 12	516 hours	Traffic control, flageers	22.00	11,352.00	25.00	12,900.00
Item 13	160 hours	Traffic control, uniformed	55.00	8,800.00	55.00	8,800.00
Item 14	2 each	Install and program new traffic signal loop detectors	750.00	1,500.00	650.00	1,300.00
Item 15	1 lump sum	Traffic control	2,500.00	2,500.00	15,000.00	1,500.00
Item 16	128 each	Resetting of existing castings	240.00	30,720.00	250.00	32,000.00
Item 17	8,000 gallons	Applicatoins of calcium chlrideq	0.94	7,520.00	0.60	4,800.00
Item 18	2300 cu. Yd.	Excavation of ditch lines	12.00	27,600.00	15.50	35,650.00
Item 19	30 each	Mailbox removal and resetting	125.00	3,750.00	25.00	150.00
Item 20	1800 sq. yd	Loam and seed	7.00	12,600.00	1.75	3,150.00
Item 21	4000LF	6-inch diameter perforated plastic underdrain	18.25	73,000.00	18.00	7,200.00
Item 22	65 cu. Yd.	Ledge excavation for underdrains	125.00	8,125.00	50.00	3,250.00
Item 23	450 cu. YD	Rip-Rap in place	30.00	13,500.00	35.00	15,750.00
			5,896.87	976,725.50	17,545.30	835,470.40
Bid Alternate				976,725.50 10%		914,370.40